Federagao de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

COPA SPEED PARK 32 ETAPA.

MIRIM SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 / MIRIM 17/10/2020 11:05
Race (13 Laps) started at 11:16:36

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 11:21:41.366 1:00.718 +0.223 23.182 23.790 13.746
(008) RAFAEL GEBARA 6 11:22:41.631 1:00.265 -0.453 22.860 23.552 13.853
1 11:17:38.514 1:01.436 23.918 23.687 13.831 7 11:23:41.565 59.934 -0.331 22.618 23.438 13.878
2 11:18:38.159 59.645 -1.791 22.738 23.173 13.734 8 11:24:41.455 59.890 -0.044 22.555 23.522 13.813
3 11:19:37.805 59.646 +0.001 22.483 23.477 13.686 9 11:25:41.801 1:00.346 +0.456 22.465 24.006 13.875
4 11:20:37.376 59.571 -0.075 22.366 23.568 13.637 10 11:26:42.115 1:00.314 -0.032 22.845 23.647 13.822
5 11:21:37.120 59.744 +0.173 22.608 23.461 13.675 1 11:27:42.280 1:00.165 -0.149 22.638 23.704 13.823
6 11:22:36.896 59.776 +0.032 22.661 23.222 13.893 12 11:28:42.020 59.740 -0.425 22.516 23.051 14.173
7 11:23:36.850 59.954 +0.178 22.741 23.284 13.929 13 11:29:41.503 59.483 -0.257 22.485 23.371 13.627
8 11:24:36.758 59.908 -0.046 22.790 23.344 13.774
9 11:25:36.202 59.444 -0.464 22.459 23.292 13.693 (007) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
10 11:26:36.145 59.943 +0.499 22.929 23.359 13.655 1 11:17:39.618 1:02.363 24.407 24137 13.819
1 11:27:36.535 1:00.390 +0.447 22.963 23.499 13.928 2 11:18:40.843 1:01.225 -1.138 23.132 24.108 13.985
12 11:28:36.507 59.972 -0.418 22.820 23.274 13.878 3 11:19:41.303 1:00.460 -0.765 22.728 23.344 14.388
13 11:29:36.997 1:00.490 +0.518 22.965 23.661 13.864 4 11:20:41.442 1:00.139 -0.321 22.592 23.653 13.894
5 11:21:42.063 1:00.621 +0.482 22.786 23.981 13.854
(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO 6 11:22:42.413 1:00.350 -0.271 22.553 23.920 13.877
1 11:17:37.430 1:00.499 23.071 23.425 14.003 7 11:23:42.589 1:00.176 -0.174 22.649 23.530 13.997
2 11:18:37.400 59.970 -0.529 22.610 23.271 14.089 8 11:24:42.534 59.945 -0.231 22.549 23.485 13.911
3 11:19:37.358 59.958 -0.012 22.608 23.437 13.913 9 11:25:42.574 1:00.040 +0.095 22.653 23.066 14.321
4 11:20:37.171 59.813 -0.145 22.425 23.419 13.969 10 11:26:42.640 1:00.066 +0.026 22.607 23.070 14.389
5 11:21:37.042 59.871 +0.058 22.632 23.408 13.831 1 11:27:42.941 1:00.301 +0.235 22.681 23.697 13.923
6 11:22:37.030 59.988 +0.117 22.816 23.272 13.900 12 11:28:42.858 59.917 -0.384 22.607 23.338 13.972
7 11:23:36.904 59.874 -0.114 22.711 23.391 13.772 13 11:29:43.056 1:00.198 +0.281 22.759 23.491 13.948
8 11:24:36.688 59.784 -0.090 22.636 23.169 13.979
9 11:25:36.118 59.430 -0.354 22.401 23.157 13.872 (021) NICOLAS BENICA GUTH
10 11:26:36.075 59.957 +0.527 22.882 23.286 13.789 1 11:17:40.634 1:03.171 24.715 24.421 14.035
1 11:27:36.463 1:00.388 +0.431 22.875 23.395 14.118 2 11:18:42.564 1:01.930 -1.241 23.107 24.654 14.169
12 11:28:36.436 59.973 -0.415 22.789 23.137 14.047 3 11:19:43.659 1:01.095 -0.835 23.145 23.866 14.084
13 11:29:37.101 1:00.665 +0.692 22.946 23.904 13.815 4 11:20:45.002 1:01.343 +0.248 22.964 24113 14.266
5 11:21:46.149 1:01.147 -0.196 23.103 23.971 14.073
(016) FELIPE SANCHES 6 11:22:48.062 1:01.913 +0.766 23.306 24.480 14.127
1 11:17:37.521 1:00.528 23.293 23.500 13.735 7 11:23:49.179 1:01.117 -0.796 22.956 23.840 14.321
2 11:18:37.331 59.810 -0.718 22.854 23.262 13.694 8 11:24:50.817 1:01.638 +0.521 23.159 24.016 14.463
3 11:19:37.496 1:00.165 +0.355 22.585 23.801 13.779 9 11:25:52.770 1:01.953 +0.315 23.479 24177 14.297
4 11:20:37.212 59.716 -0.449 22.393 23.614 13.709 10 11:26:54.352 1:01.582 -0.371 23.305 24.003 14.274
5 11:21:37.285 1:00.073 +0.357 23.004 23.463 13.606 1 11:27:56.027 1:01.675 +0.093 23.059 24.304 14.312
6 11:22:37.143 59.858 -0.215 22.808 23.313 13.737 12 11:28:57.760 1:01.733 +0.058 23.238 24.174 14.321
7 11:23:37.186 1:00.043 +0.185 22.770 23.485 13.788 13 11:29:58.840 1:01.080 -0.653 23.094 23.784 14.202
8 11:24:36.848 59.662 -0.381 22.647 23.446 13.569
9 11:25:36.395 59.547 -0.115 22.504 23.374 13.669 (025) DAVI SANCHES GRACIA
10 11:26:36.364 59.969 +0.422 22.888 23.416 13.665 1 11:17:41.997 1:04.173 24.751 25.199 14.223
1 11:27:36.807 1:00.443 +0.474 22.931 23.481 14.031 2 11:18:44.001 1:02.004 -2.169 23.488 24.059 14.457
12 11:28:36.595 59.788 -0.655 22.757 23.293 13.738 3 11:19:47.285 1:03.284 +1.280 23.590 24.360 15.334
13 11:29:37.310 1:00.715 +0.927 23.046 23.724 13.945 4 11:20:50.319 1:03.034 -0.250 23.428 25.273 14.333
5 11:21:53.026 1:02.707 -0.327 23.780 24.688 14.239
(119) MURILO SANTOS PARREIRA 6 11:22:55.367 1:02.341 -0.366 23.556 24.498 14.287
1 11:17:38.738 1:01.669 23.735 24.084 13.850 7 11:23:58.309 1:02.942 +0.601 23.949 24.585 14.408
2 11:18:40.346 1:01.608 -0.061 23.778 24.080 13.750 8 11:25:01.365 1:03.056 +0.114 23.835 24.597 14.624
3 11:19:40.443 1:00.097 -1.511 22.806 23.511 13.780 9 11:26:05.089 1:03.724 +0.668 23.790 25.119 14.815
4 11:20:40.733 1:00.290 +0.193 22.660 23.831 13.799 10 11:27:14.281 1:09.192 +5.468 23.959 26.315 18.918
5 11:21:41.513 1:00.780 +0.490 22.963 24.130 13.687
6 11:22:41.762 1:00.249 -0.531 22.874 23.729 13.646
7 11:23:41.803 1:00.041 -0.208 22.690 23.499 13.852
8 11:24:42.104 1:00.301 +0.260 22.751 23.727 13.823
9 11:25:41.847 59.743 -0.558 22.755 23.381 13.607
10 11:26:41.777 59.930 +0.187 22.641 23.455 13.834
1 11:27:41.997 1:00.220 +0.290 22.542 23.841 13.837
12 11:28:41.745 59.748 -0.472 22.518 23.364 13.866
13 11:29:41.366 59.621 -0.127 22.544 23.310 13.767
(042) LUIZ GUILHERME GOMES
1 11:17:39.045 1:01.863 24.067 24.120 13.676
2 11:18:39.874 1:00.829 -1.034 23.380 23.603 13.846
3 11:19:40.153 1:00.279 -0.550 22.714 23.721 13.844
4 11:20:40.648 1:00.495 +0.216 22.804 23.758 13.933
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